Récapitulatif
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ADRAR
CHLEFF
LAGHOUAT

OUM ELBOUAGUI

BATNA

BEJAIA
BISKRA
BECHAR
BLIDA
BOUIRA
TAMANRASSET
TEBESSA
TLEMCEN
TIARET

TIZI OUZOU
CNOSTE
DJELFA

JIJEL

SETIF

SAIDA
SKIKDA

SBA

ANNABA
GUELMA
CONSTANTINE
MEDEA
MOSTAGANEM
MSILA
MASCARA

172 205 775,59
375 445 471,06
151 703 798,73
298 913 179,44
427 439 409,67
364 915 541,64
258 310 000,00
119 687 320,28
326 691 690,89
294 063 300,08

78 491 522,29

329 771 290,95
309 741 271,16
436 624 144,34

28 986 652 750,00

254 852 995,16
250723 624,21
514 464 614,03
139 060 878,91
638 446 020,40
216 575 999,90
214 835517,98
189 488 386,66
330 858 314,62
342 458 902,08
251 226 046,42
363 250 433,34
265 164 582,72

155 923 159,78
332 154 996,92
150 157 050,23
294 014 888,09
421 733 687,94
364 635 922,44
257 428 016,93
114 496 141,02
297 749 300,04
252 647 270,80

64 305 115,08

328 756 676,56
309 296 238,36
405 089 550,04

28 439 719 733,55

250 492 050,59
251 542 722,39
496 654 834,87
135627 903,24
393 327 973,25
212 604 037,05
215 336 766,48
213 555 540,35
327 028 837,69
341 962 575,28
250 526 900,73
367 448 359,80
265 572 683,73

16 282 615,81
43 290 474,14
1546 748,50
4 898 291,35
5705 721,73
279 619,20
881 983,07
5191 179,26
28 942 390,85
41 416 029,28
14 186 407,21

1014 614,39
445 032,80

31 534 594,30
546 933 016,45
4 360 944,57
-819 098,18

17 809 779,16
3 432 975,67
245 118 047,15
3971 962,85
-501 248,50
-24 067 153,69
3 829 476,93
496 326,80
699 145,69

-4 197 926,46
-408 101,01

90,54 %
88,47 %
98,98 %
98,36 %
98,67 %
99,92 %
99,66 %
95,66 %
91,14 %
85,92 %
81,93 %

99,69 %
99,86 %
92,78 %
98,11 %
98,29 %
100,33 %
96,54 %
97,53 %
61,61 %
98,17 %
100,23 %
112,70 %
98,84 %
99,86 %
99,72 %
101,16 %
100,15 %
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Compteur 51

OUARGLA
ORAN

EL BAYADH
ILLIZI

BBA
BOUMERDES
EL TARF
TINDOUF
TISSEMSSILT
EL OUED
KHENCHELA
SOUK AHRAS
TIPAZA

MILA

AIN DEFLA
NAAMA

AIN TEMOUCHENT
GHARDAIA
RELIZANE
ALGER EST
ALGER CENTRE
ALGER OUEST

388 878 101,83
110 162 461,83

29 494 768,61
267 195 431,51
255 232 240,93
149 849 120,97

26 268 591,14
145 697 912,46
233736 537,77
175137 832,22
160 127 761,35
204 008 141,38
288 453 295,76
274 451 991,38

93 212 055,91
114 120 749,39
131 726 692,80
322 577 908,07
387 026 788,28
306 120 603,77

381178 170,99
109 383 754,09

20 340 075,04
258 525 463,00
253 518 082,67
139 656 581,31

26 155 159,30
143 170 334,34
227 824 133,06
175 108 945,08
145 955 391,88
203 996 260,92
286 588 895,53
251 499 897,19

90 604 853,40
106 086 085,00
128 555 023,03
276 380 428,29
379 999 248,60
296 692 572,28

7 699 930,84
778 707,74

9 154 693,57
8 669 968,51
1714 158,26
10 192 539,66
113 431,84
2527578,12
5912 404,71
28 887,14

14 172 369,47
11 880,46
1864 400,23
22 952 094,19
2607 202,51
8 034 664,39
3171 669,77
46 197 479,78
7 027 539,68
9428 031,49

98,02 %
99,29 %
68,96 %
96,76 %
99,33 %
93,20 %
99,57 %
98,27 %
97,47 %
99,98 %
91,15 %
99,99 %
99,35 %
91,64 %
97,20 %
92,96 %
97,59 %
85,68 %
98,18 %
96,92 %
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